
Name Website

Pittsburgh Public School District https://www.pghschools.org/

100 Black Men of Western Pennsylvania http://www.pgh100bm.org

5A Elite Youth Empowerment http://www.5aelite.org

A+ Schools aplusschools.org

ACH Clear Pathways http://www.achclearpathways.org

ALCOSAN http://www.alcosan.org

Allegheny Center Alliance Church http://www.acac.net

Allegheny Youth Development http://www.ayd.org

Alliance for Refugee Youth Support and Education http://www.arysepgh.org/

Amachi Pittsburgh http://www.Amachipgh.org

Art Expression Inc. http://www.artexpressioninc.org

Assemble http://www.assemblepgh.org/

Bible Center Church: The Makers Clubhouse n/a

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Greater Pittsburgh http://www.bbbspgh.com

Bloomfield-Garfield Corporation http://www.bloomfield-garfield.org

Boys & Girls Clubs of Western Pennsylvania http://www.bgcwpa.org

Brothers and Sisters Emerging http://www.basepgh.org

Calvary Episcopal Church http://www.calvarypgh.org

Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh http://www.carnegielibrary.org

Carnegie Mellon University, LGC Tutoring http://www.cmu.edu/gelfand

Carnegie Mellon University, Teknowledge http://www.teknowledge.xyz/

Carnegie Museum of Natural History https://carnegiemnh.org/

Casa San Jose http://www.casasanjose.org

Center for Urban Education - University of Pittsburgh http://www.cue.pitt.edu/ready-learn-program

Center of Life http://www.centeroflife.net
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Center That CARES http://www.centerthatcares.org

CGI https://www.cgi.com/en

Chatham University https://www.chatham.edu/

Child Evangelism Fellowship http://www.cefonline.com

Children Of Promise Multipurpose Development Center Inc. http://www.copasp.com

Citiparks Special Programs, Department of Parks and 
Recreation http://www.citiparks.net

City Theatre Company http://www.citytheatrecompany.org

Common Threads http://www.commonthreads.org/

Communities in Schools of Pittsburgh and Allegheny 
County http://www.cispac.org/

Communitopia Communitopiapgh.org

Community College of Allegheny County https://www.ccac.edu/

Community Empowerment Association http://www.ceapittsburgh.org

Daisy Wilson Artist Community, Inc., d/b/a/ August Wilson 
House http://www.augustwilsonhouse.org

Deakings Daycare n/a

Earthen Vessels Outreach http://www.evo-pgh.org

East End Cooperative Ministry http://www.eecm.org

Elliott West End Athletic Association n/a

Family Guidance, Inc http://www.familyguidance.net

Foundation of HOPE n/a

Future Kings Mentoring Inc. https://www.futurekingsmentoring.org/

Gateway Medical Society n/a

Girl Scouts of Western Pennsylvania http://www.gswpa.org/

Girls on the Run of UPMC Magee-Womens Hospital http://www.gotrmagee.org

Grow Pittsburgh http://www.GrowPittsburgh.org
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Gwen's Girls http://www.gwensgirls.org/

H.O.P.E. For Tomorrow, Inc http://www.hopefortomorrowinc.org

Higher Achievement http://www.higherachievement.org

Hill District Consensus Group http://www.hdcg.org

Hilltop Urban Farm http://www.hilltopurbanfarm.org

His Place Ministries http://www.hisplacepgh.org

Historical Society of Western Pennsylvania dba Heinz 
History Center https://www.heinzhistorycenter.org/

Homeless Children's Education Fund http://www.homelessfund.org

Homewood Children's Village http://www.hcvpgh.org

Housing Opportunities Unlimited http://www.housingopportunities.com/

Infinite Lifestyle Solutions http://www.InfiniteLifestyleSolutions

INVESTING NOW - University of Pittsburgh http://www.engineering.pitt.edu/investingno
w/

Irma Freeman Center for Imagination http://www.irmafreeman.org

Jasmine Nyree Homes, Inc. http://www.jasminenyreecampus.com

Jewish Family and Community Services http://www.jfcspgh.org

Josh Gibson Foundation/Ozanam Inc http://www.joshgibson.org/www.ozanaminc.
org

Kidsville Daycare http://www.kidsvilledaycare.com

Kiwanis Club of Sheraden http://www.sheradenkiwanis.org

Latino Community Center http://www.latinocommunitycenter.org

Laurel Highlands Council, Boy Scouts of America http://www.lhcscouting.org

Liberty Extended Day Program
https://www.facebook.com/Liberty-
Extended-Day-Program-LEDP-
400653080039394/

Macedonia Family And Community Enrichment Center http://www.macedoniaface.org/

Main St https://www.deloje.com/main-st.html
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Manchester Craftsmen's Guild http://www.mcgyouthandarts.org/

Manchester Youth Development Center http://www.mydc.org

Mattress Factory http://www.mattress.org

Mawatu, LLC n/a

M-PowerHouse of Greater Pittsburgh http://www.m-power-house.org

Mt Ararat Community Activity Center http://www.macac-inc.org/

National Aviary https://www.aviary.org/

Neighborhood Learning Alliance http://www.neighborhoodlearning.org

New Voices for Reproductive Justice http://www.newvoicespittsburgh.org

NextGen:Pgh http://www.nextgenpgh.org

Oakland Planning and Development Corporation - School 2 
Career http://www.s2c.opdc.org/youth

Oasis Intergenerational Tutoring Program http://www.oasisnet.org

Office of PittServes http://www.studentaffairs.pitt.edu/pittserves/
programs/arc/

Open Field openfieldintl.org

Orange Arrow Players Association http://www.OrangeArrow.org

Penn State Center Pittsburgh http://www.pittsburgh.center.psu.edu/

Pitt Assisted Communities & Schools (PACS) http://pacs.pitt.edu

Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre https://www.pbt.org/

Pittsburgh Bureau of Police https://pittsburghpa.gov/police/index.html

Pittsburgh Center for Arts & Media http://www.pfpca.org/

Pittsburgh Cultural Trust trustarts.org

Pittsburgh Hardball Academy http://www.pittsburghhardball.org

Pittsburgh Parks Conservancy http://www.pittsburghparks.org

Pittsburgh Public Theater http://www.ppt.org

Pittsburgh Soccer in the Community n/a
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Pittsburgh Technical College http://www.ptcollege.edu

Planned Parenthood of Western Pennsylvania ppwp.org

Plant Five for Life http://www.plantfiveforlife.org

Point of Pittsburgh Sailing League http://www.pittsburghsailing.com

Pure Ballroom Inc. http://www.theesteemgroup.org

Queens Gambit Chess Institute https://www.tqgchess.institute

Reading is FUNdamental Pittsburgh http://www.rifpittsburgh.org

ReadyAI https://www.readyai.org/

Ruth's Way http://www.ruthsway.org

S.Y.STEM Coalition https://www.systemcoalition.org/

Sarah Heinz House n/a

Schenley Heights for Youth http://www. sh4theyouth.org

SLB Radio Productions, Inc. http://www.slbradio.org

Small Seeds Development Inc. http://www.ssdipgh.org

South Hills Judo Academy https://www.southhillsjudoacademy.org/

Steel City Squash http://www.steelcitysquash.org

Steeltown Entertainment Project Steeltown Entertainment Project

STEM Coding Lab, Inc. http://www.stemcodinglab.org

Strong Women Strong Girls http://www.swsg.org

Student Conservation Association http://www.thesca.org

The Actuarial Foundation https://www.actuarialfoundation.org/math-
motivators-tutoring-program/

The BLAACOUT Project Inc. http://www.theblaacoutproject.org

The Citizen Science Lab http://www.thecitizensciencelab.org

The Giving Grace Foundation https://www.givegracenow.org/

The Pittsburgh Project http://www.pittsburghproject.org/
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The Social Justice Institutes at Carlow University http://www.carlow.edu/Social_Justice_Instit
utes.aspx

Three Rivers Rowing Association http://www.threeriversrowing.org

Tree Pittsburgh https://www.treepittsburgh.org/

United Methodist Church Union http://www.umchurchunionpgh.org

United Way of Southwestern PA http://www.uwswpa.org

University of Pittsburgh: Pittsburgh Admissions 
Collaboration oafa.pitt.edu/pac/

Urban Impact Foundation http://www.uifpgh.org/

Urban League Of Greater Pittsburgh http://www.ulpgh.org

Venture Outdoors http://www.ventureoutdoors.org

West End Boxing Academy Langley n/a

Women for a Healthy Environment http://www.healthyschoolspa.org

World Affairs Council of Pittsburgh http://www.worldpittsburgh.org/

YMCA of Greater Pittsburgh http://www.ymcapgh.org

Youth Enrichment Services http://www.youthenrichmentservices.org

Youth with A Mission Pittsburgh https://www.ywampittsburgh.org/

YouthPlaces http://www.youthplaces.org

YWCA of Greater Pittsburgh n/a
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